Hydraulink

B-B EXT

BSP MALE X BSP MALE

BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE MALE

STRAIGHT EXTENDED

Part Number
B-B-0404EXT
B-B-0606EXT
B-B-0608EXT
B-B-0808EXT
B-B-1212EXT

Short Code

AZ]
AZM

T1
1/4-19
3/8-19
3/8-19
1/2-14
3/4-14

VA
1/4-19
3/8-19
1/2-14
1/2-14
3/4-14

H1

22
27
27

Ll

L1

75
90
85

PN (bar)

400
350
350
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